Metro Toronto Area Dart League - 2018-2019

Name

Andrew Bennion

Jeremiah Groulx

Pat Ritchie

Team Name

Liquid Assets

Liquid Assets

Liquid Assets

WP
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501D

17-7

12-10

7-9

DC

7.14-15.9¢

15.28-12.5

2.96-12.2

501S

0-0

0-0

0-0

PPW

6.5

5.05

4.12

AS

130+

11

HF

HFH

116




Metro Toronto Area Dart League - 2018-2019

PTS - Points

Standings were printed on Sunday, May 12th
The stats were filtered using the following criteria: Open Division division - Liquid Assets
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